11 Mart 2004 Persembe

4. Kosu Saat:15:00

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
Forma S At ismi
1 BAYTUTU(4)

2 ILKERBEY(5)

3 KIPERHAN(2)

4 AGAKARABULUTI6)
5 BUKLELI(7)

6  KALAMIS ESINTISI(8)
7 KALAWUN@)

8  GOKALP(9)

9  SEYITGAZ(10)

10  DRAKKO(1)

Yasg
6yaa

4yka
6yka
7yda
6ykk
4yak
Syka
S5yka
6yda

6yka

Yans Sonuglan

1.)20.000 &
1.)2.000 £

Orijin(Baba - Anne)

TUNCA - NEZIRHAN

HACBEY.1 - ON

UMUTBEY - TURFETUNNUR 30
SERHANBEY - MEBRIKE 79

BERKOS - KEMIYETULIRAK 50

KALAMS - ESINTI
SAKARYA - MENOULE50
GOKAY.1 - GULIZARY
SAKARYA - GUFRE52

NOKTABATUR - HAFYEM

IKILi() 7,55 +, UCLU BAHIS( ) :7,54 , CIFTE() 9,70 £

Siklet
59

56

62,5
58,5
58,5
55,5
60,5
555
53

59

Handikap 15

2.)8.000 ¢
2.)800 &

Jokey
B.KURDU

H.KARATAS
MKAYA
TADISEN
E.CAKIROGLU
EYALGIN
YTUNG
Y.AKAGAG
RMANAV

MEH.TASKAYA

Sahip
M TEV. DEVRIMCI

BEY. ILKER

ENG. KARABULUT
RAH. COBANOGLU
RAH. COBANOGLU
M VEY. HAMULU

S. OZD. ODACIOGLU
|. ETH. EREN

MUZ OKUYUCU

HUL. ATA

3.)4.000 &
3.)400 &

Antrendrii

TKURT
U.BULUT

K. TEKDOGAN
K TEKDOGAN
K. TEKDOGAN
D.TEKELI
TKURT
MKORKMAZ
MOKUYUCU

ATEMIZER

izmir Hipdromu (31. Yans Giinii)

2100 Kum

4.)2.000 v

4)200 ¢

Derece

23118 375
23123 280
23141 575
23177 370
23203 3,70
23251 745
23274 435
23391 4,15
23445 595
23451 10,75

Gy AGF St Fark GGk

10

1

HP
63

63

70

62

62

62

66

52

51

71



